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Final Progression Map - Spruce Lake
High Cascades Complex East Zone

OR-FWF-000514
15,825 Acres

September 30, 2017
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            Date:           Growth   Total (Ac.)
07/31/2017     193              193
08/02/2017     2,227           2,420
08/05/2017     2,233           4,653
08/07/2017     13                4,666
08/18/2017     411              5,077
08/21/2017     37                5,114
08/22/2017     44                5,158
08/24/2017     104              5,262
08/25/2017     19                5,281
08/26/2017     73                5,354
08/27/2017     266              5,620

08/28/2017     142         5,762
08/29/2017     910         6,672
08/30/2017     63           6,735
08/31/2017     79           6,814
09/05/2017     6731      13,545
09/07/2017     801        14,346
09/09/2017     91          14,437
09/11/2017     147        14,584
09/12/2017     1,029     15,613
09/13/2017     46          15,659
09/14/2017     129        15,788
09/19/2017     37          15,825


